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In an effort to ensure California physicians can continue to provide care to patients during the COVID-19 outbreak, the 
California Medical Association (CMA) is partnering with State of California Office of Emergency Services (OES) to provide free 
medical-grade personal protective equipment (PPE) – including N95 and surgical masks, gowns, gloves and face shields – to 
small and medium sized medical practices across the state. Physicians can reserve their PPE by going to cmadocs.org/PPE. 

The equipment will be distributed at dozens of drive-through events throughout the state, organized by CMA and its 
component medical societies. The “drive through” pick up events will be held on various dates by county, between July 27 and 
August 12. Most events will take place between 10am – 4pm 

Volunteers are needed during the “drive through” events to assist with a variety of tasks (checking in attendees, loading 
boxes into cars, managing traffic flow, and setting up the event). Loading boxes will require the ability to lift 45-pound boxes 
into cars. Volunteers will be in the sun, in potential extreme heat, on asphalt, so please dress accordingly.  

Volunteers will be provided personal PPE during the event and all staff and volunteers will be adhering to strict COVID-19 safety 
protocols.  Volunteers will be provided a t-shirt and safety vest at the event. Volunteers will be provided with food and water. 

Additionally, all volunteers will receive a personal bag of PPE items for them to take home for their personal use. For our health 
care affiliated student volunteers, this PPE may be used to complete your clinical internships.  

Also, if requested, student volunteers will receive a personalized letter from CMA acknowledging their support of PPE Relief and 
participation as a volunteer. 

Volunteers must be 18+ years or older, no one under 18 is allowed onsite. Closed-toe shoes are required. 

If interested in volunteering, please email the appropriate volunteer coordinator listed below for the event location you are 
interested in. We welcome your participation at multiple events. 

In the event you are unable to reach the volunteer coordinator at your desired event site, feel free to contact CMA’s Member 
Resource Center at (800) 786-4262 and they will assist you. 

Date County Event Location Volunteer Coordinator 

Monday, July 27th Los Angeles Rose Bowl Stadium 
 

Lisa Le      
lisa@lacmanet.org 

 
Monday, July 27th Orange Irvine Civic Center 

 
 

Mark Morones   
mmorones@ocma.org 

 
Monday, July 27th Monterey Salinas Municipal Airport 

 
Lara Jung   

lara@cruzmed.org 

Tuesday, July 28th  
 

Los Angeles Habitat for Humanity 
Restore 

 

Lisa Le    
lisa@lacmanet.org 

 
Tuesday, July 28th  Orange Honda Center 

 
 

Mark Morones   
mmorones@ocma.org 

 
Tuesday, July 28th  Santa Clara San Jose City College 

 
April Becerra   

april@sccma.org 
 

http://www.cmadocs.org/PPE
http://www.cmadocs.org/PPE
http://www.cmadocs.org/PPE
mailto:lisa@lacmanet.org
mailto:lara@cruzmed.org
mailto:lisa@lacmanet.org
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Wednesday, July 29th 
 

Los Angeles Westfield Santa Anita Lisa Le   
lisa@lacmanet.org 

 
Wednesday, July 29th 

 
San Diego SDCCU Stadium Jen Ohmstede   

johmstede@sdcms.org 
 

Wednesday, July 29th 
 

Alameda Oakland Temple Mae Lum   
mlum@accma.org 

 
Thursday, July 30th 

 
Los Angeles Westfield Culver City Lisa Le   

lisa@lacmanet.org 
 

Thursday, July 30th 
 

San Diego SDCCU Stadium Jen Ohmstede   
johmstede@sdcms.org 

 
Thursday, July 30th 

 
Sonoma Luther Burbank Center Wendy Young   

exec@scma.org 
 

Friday, July 31st 
 

Los Angeles Westfield Topanga & The 
Village 

Lisa Le   
lisa@lacmanet.org 

 
Friday, July 31st 

 
Riverside Murrieta High School Richard Oberle  r 

oberle@rcmadocs.org 
 

Friday, July 31st 
 

Solano Solano Community 
College 

Griffin Rogers   
grogers@accma.org 

 
Monday, August 3rd  

 
Ventura Pleasant Valley 

Recreation & Park 
 

 

Mary Carr   
marycarr@venturamedical.org 

Monday, August 3rd  
 

Riverside UC Riverside Palm Desert 
Campus 

Richard Oberle   
roberle@rcmadocs.org 

 
Monday, August 3rd  

 
Alameda Oakland Temple Mae Lum   

mlum@accma.org 
 

Tuesday, August 4th   
 

Santa Barbara Earl Warren 
Showgrounds 

Dana Goba   
Dana.goba@ccmahealth.org  

Tuesday, August 4th   
 

Riverside Bordwell Park Richard Oberle   
roberle@rcmadocs.org 

 
Tuesday, August 4th   

 
Merced Merced Mariposa County 

Medical Society 
Chrisy Muchow   

chrisy@mmcms.org 
 

Wednesday, August 5th   
 

Santa Barbara Cal Poly Dana Goba   
Dana.goba@ccmahealth.org 

Wednesday, August 5th   
 

San Bernardino San Manuel Stadium Soteria Cobb   
scobb@sbcms.org 

Wednesday, August 5th   
 

Stanislaus Stanislaus Medical 
Society 

Joanne Chipponeri 
jchipponeri@stanislausmedicalsociety.org 

 
Thursday, August 6th  

 
Kern Maya Cinemas 

Bakersfield 
Chrisy Muchow   

chrisy@mmcms.org 
 

Thursday, August 6th  
 

San Bernardino San Manuel Stadium Soteria Cobb   
scobb@sbcms.org 

Thursday, August 6th  
 

Fresno People’s Church Nicole Butler   
nbutler@fmms.org 

Friday, August 7th  
 

Tulare Tulare Medical Society Stephanie Amaral   
stephaniea@tkfmc.org  

Friday, August 7th  
 

San Joaquin Health Plan of San 
Joaquin 

Lisa Richmond   
lisa@sjcms.org  

Monday, August 10th   
 

Sacramento CAL EXPO Dana Brooks   
dbrooks@ssvms.org  

mailto:lisa@lacmanet.org
mailto:johmstede@sdcms.org
mailto:mlum@accma.org
mailto:lisa@lacmanet.org
mailto:johmstede@sdcms.org
mailto:exec@scma.org
mailto:lisa@lacmanet.org
mailto:marycarr@venturamedical.org
mailto:mlum@accma.org
mailto:Dana.goba@ccmahealth.org
mailto:jchipponeri@stanislausmedicalsociety.org
mailto:stephaniea@tkfmc.org
mailto:lisa@sjcms.org
mailto:dbrooks@ssvms.org
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Monday, August 10th   
 

Santa Clara San Jose City College 
 

April Becerra   
april@sccma.org 

 
Tuesday, August 11th   

 
San Francisco Oracle Park Conrad Amenta 

camenta@sfmms.org  

Tuesday, August 11th   
 

Placer @TheGrounds Quinn Gregory 
quinn@pncms.org  

Wednesday, August 12th   
 

San Mateo San Mateo County 
Medical Association 

Keith Darby 
kdarby@smcma.org  

Wednesday, August 12th   
 

Butte Butte Creek Country Club Kristy MaKieve 
bgmsed@gmail.com  
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